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

&_*
Florence-4558 Horseshoe Dr
+2 Bed, 2 Bath lovely, year-round

en_ 1%7 acres, w/ 1 5yof sloping sand
*Soapstone fireplace, spacious living
room

W/ a omm% 4-season room,|
waterfront view:

°Over3|zed 2-car attached garage, pole

MLS #1108779 PRICE $269,000

-3BD 3BA home on 100 frontage on
Camp Lake

+Large master bdr w/ hardwood floors
+2 large paver brick patios
*Granite  counter tops/main
laundry

*Oversized 2-car garage w/shop area

MLS# 1107828  PRICE: $279,000

floor

NEW LISTING __\

Iron River, Robinson Lake Road
*5BD, 2.5BA custom built home located
on 3 acres of the UP’s Northwoods
*Floor to floor ceiling stone fireplace
sLoft for many possible useslopen
concept

*Near many lakes, rivers, streams, ATV
& snowmobile trails, & National Forest

MLS #1108918 PRICE: $239,000

Crystal Falls — Lake Mary
+3 BD home w/ full basement
217+~ ac & 185'+- fntg
«Central air & newer roof
«Sauna & attached garage

MLS#1107817  PRICE: $289,000

NEW LISTING
e P

-7 bednoom 3 bath conage on Lotto
Lake
+Breathtaking views from screened

porch

*Hardwood floors, master suite

«Guest house, shed, pole bam &
MORE!

MLS# 1108419  PRICE: $449,000

‘Wild Rivers Guide

IRON MOUNTAIN, MI

Florence -5001 Cals Lane
*One-of-a-kind, 6 Bed, 5 Bath home
w/5000" of incredible living space
“aulted ceilings, hardwood, floors,
first floor Master Suite & laundry
*Desirable flat lot w/150" of frontage on
beautiful Keyes Lake

«3-car attached garage, views of Keyes
Peak Ski Hill

MLS #1108448  PRICE: $589,900

«Call for a private showing today.
MLS # 1105602

Iron Mountain, Millie Hill Estate Dr.
+3BD, 2.5BA newer built home
+Located on just over 2.5 acres

*Main floor has open concept

L ower level family room w/bar, etc.
*2-car detached garage w/ potential
room above garage.

MLS #1108247 PRICE: $324,914

NEW LISTING

rysia ake Mary
5BD, 4 BAon 4+/-acw/ 1,500 ftg
3 ﬁreplauas hickory cabinets, &
beautiful woodwork »
«Chefs kitchen, vaulted ceilings, &
master suite
«Stunning views, great privacy, & 4+
car detached garage

MLS#1108971  PRICE: $798,900

PATTEN LAKE

Florence 7341 North Shore Dr.

+2 bed, 1 bath cottage w/ access to
sandy beach

*Walk-out basement, Spacious living
area

+Sun porch, deck w/ great lake views
Free standing wood fireplace &
MORE!

MLS# 1108397  PRICE: $134,900

pread

906-774-3158

IRON RIVER, MI
906-265-7325

a 3
Qa%A is bnght and a[ry with
outstanding views of the Chain
+110+/- "infg on West Lake, eat-in kitchen
and a lar?e living room
I'LL dfam y r%og tsym}mter kitchen, full
aundry room & plenty of stor: ace.
-Boat%ouse a permanent (%ceksgnd two
sheds for storage.

MLS# 1107942  PRICE $269,000
Florence-527 US HWY 2
*Well established mini golf course
& Go Karts business
*With an excellent track record as
a high-traffic establishment,
+Offering a well-maintained
building, course and track.

® °Sits on 3 acres, building is 630
; square feet, drilled well, septic
- included.

“ «Detailed feature sheet available.

PRICE $165,000

NEW LISTING

Iron Mountain, 1112 East E St.

+3BD, 2BA home with large lot

I(Ct)pg concept living “room, dining &
itc|

sFirst floor laundry for convenience

sMaster suite has large soaking tub,
s%pargte shower, doublé sinks & double
Close

+2-car attached garage/beautiful deck with

MIc8 $2¢408932  PRICE: $168,993

Iron River - Forsberg Rd

+4 BD, 4 BAon 8+/-ac

*Maple cabinets, floors, & trim
+Island kitchen & open-concept living
«3-car attached garage

MLS# 1107824  PRICE: $279,900

REDUCED

R S

Felch — N9304 Norway Lake Rd.

+3 beds, 2 full baths 1 %2 story home
«Built in 1984 w/ recent updates
*Master bedroom w/ walk-in closet
+30x36 heated work shop, deck &
MORE!

MLS# 1107080  PRICE: $127,400

wwvildriiveersrealty_ . com



